
$3.50
$5.30
$5.30
$5.50

Plain Water 600ml
Popper 
Krazy Lemon Drink 200ml
Breaka Flavoured Milk - 
Chocolate or Strawberry
Glee - Tropical, Raspberry, 
Bubblegum

$2.00
$5.00
$6.00
$5.50
$6.50
$2.50
$5.00
$4.50
$3.00
$5.00
$3.60

2025 TERM 3 TUCKSHOP MENU

Watermelon Cup
Apple 
Choc Chip Cookie*
Choc Fudge Brownie Bites (available GF)*
Cupcake*
Banana Bread Muffin*
Raspberry & White Chocolate Muffin*
Premium Crackers - Vegemite
Cheese (add $1)/Tomato (add $0.50)*
Yoghurt Sundae (with or without muesli)*
Red Rock Chips (Sea Salt/Honey Soy)
Twiggy Sticks, Cheese & Crackers*
Carrot, Crackers & Avocado Dip*

$1.50
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.20
$2.20
$2.20
$2.00

$2.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

HOT FOOD
Corn on the Cob
Penne Napoli* (available GF*)
Penne Bolognese* (available GF)
Mac N Cheese*
Butter Chicken(GF)* 
Party Pie
Beef, Cheese & Bacon Pie
Sausage Roll
Garlic Bread
Chicken Nuggets - serving of 5
Fish Bites - serving of 3

BURGERS - THURSDAY ONLY
Veggie Burger
- Works burger
Beef Burger  
 - Plain
 - Cheeseburger
 - Works burger
Chicken Burger
 - Plain 
 - Mayo or sauce
 - Mayo & Lettuce
 - Works burger

$5.00
$6.50

$5.00
$5.30
$6.50

$5.00
$5.20
$5.30
$6.50

SANDWICHES & SALADS
White or Wholemeal Bread
Vegemite/Jam/Honey
Cheese
Chicken
Chicken, lettuce & mayo
Chicken & Avocado
Chicken & Salad^
Egg & Lettuce (curry egg extra $0.20)
Ham
Ham & Cheese
Ham & Salad^
Salad Bowl^ (Caesar, Balsamic or Aioli)
 - add chicken or ham
^ includes lettuce, cucumber tomato, 
carrot, cheese, beetroot (as available)

DRINKS
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00

FROZEN TREATS
Zooper Dooper
Strawberry or Mango 
Frozen Yoghurt
Frozen Pineapple Ring
Frozen Watermelon

$0.50
$3.00

$0.50
$1.00

TOASTIES
White or Wholemeal Bread
Cheese
Chicken & cheese
Ham & cheese
Ham, cheese & tomato

TOASTED WRAPS & PIZZA
POCKETS

Chicken Tender Parma Wrap*
Chicken & Cheese with BBQ Sauce*
Margherita Pizza Pocket*
Hawaiian Pizza Pocket*
BBQ Meatlovers Pizza Pocket*

$6.00
$6.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50

*made on site

Thank you to all of our wonderful
volunteers for your assistance.

If you would like to volunteer, please 
come and see us in the tuckshop 

or email 
pbratuckshop@bne.catholic.edu.au

$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.80
$5.50
$6.00
$7.50

Hot Dog Sausage
Hot Dog (includes sauce)
 with cheese
Puppy Dog (includes sauce)
 with cheese

HOT DOGS - 
WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY

DAILY SPECIALS

$2.20
$4.50
$5.50
$3.00
$3.50

SNACKS

HOT FOOD AVAILABLE 1st Break 
Limited Hot Food & Sandwiches available 2nd break

DRINKS
Banana Smoothie*
Strawberry Smoothie*
Mango Smoothie*

2nd break only

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

Online
Orders ONLY

SUSHI - TUESDAY ONLY
Crispy Chicken & Avocado
Chicken & Avocado - GF
Chicken Teriyaki
Tuna Avocado - GF
Avocado - GF
served with GF Soy Sauce

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

WRAPS
Chicken Tender, Lettuce & Mayo Wrap
Chicken & Avocado Wrap
Ham & Cheese Wrap

$6.50
$4.50
$4.80


