

# 2025 TERM 3 TUCKSHOP MENU

# HOT FOOD AVAILABLE 1st Break Limited Hot Food & Sandwiches available 2nd break

## **HOT FOOD**

\$2.00
\$5.00
\$6.00
\$5.50
\$6.50
\$2.50
\$5.00
\$4.50
\$3.00
\$5.00
\$3.60

## **DAILY SPECIALS**

#### **BURGERS - THURSDAY ONLY**

Veggie Burger	\$5.00
- Works burger	\$6.50
Beef Burger	
- Plain	\$5.00
- Cheeseburger	\$5.30
- Works burger	\$6.50
Chicken Burger	
- Plain	\$5.00
- Mayo or sauce	\$5.20
- Mayo & Lettuce	\$5.30
- Works burger	\$6.50

#### HOT DOGS -WEDNESDAY & FRIDAY ONLY

Hot Dog Sausage	\$2.20
Hot Dog (includes sauce)	\$4.50
with cheese	\$5.50
Puppy Dog (includes sauce)	\$3.00
with cheese	\$3.50

#### **SUSHI - TUESDAY ONLY**

Crispy Chicken & Avocado	\$4.50
Chicken & Avocado - GF	\$4.50
Chicken Teriyaki	\$4.50
Tuna Avocado - GF	\$4.50
Avocado - GF	\$4.50
served with GF Soy Sauce	

#### **SANDWICHES & SALADS**

White or Wholemeal Bread	
Vegemite/Jam/Honey	\$2.00
Cheese	\$3.00
Chicken	\$4.00
Chicken, lettuce & mayo	\$4.50
Chicken & Avocado	\$4.50
Chicken & Salad^	\$5.50
Egg & Lettuce (curry egg extra \$0.20)	\$3.50
Ham	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese	\$4.80
Ham & Salad^	\$5.50
Salad Bowl^ (Caesar, Balsamic or Aioli)	\$6.00
- add chicken or ham	\$7.50
^ includes lettuce, cucumber tomato,	
carrot, cheese, beetroot (as available)	

#### **TOASTIES**

White or Wholemeal Bread	
Cheese	\$3.50
Chicken & cheese	\$5.30
Ham & cheese	\$5.30
Ham, cheese & tomato	\$5.50

# TOASTED WRAPS & PIZZA POCKETS

Chicken Tender Parma Wrap*	\$6.00
Chicken & Cheese with BBQ Sauce*	\$6.00
Margherita Pizza Pocket*	\$4.50
Hawaiian Pizza Pocket*	\$5.00
BBQ Meatlovers Pizza Pocket*	\$5.50

#### **WRAPS**

Chicken Tender, Lettuce & Mayo Wrap	\$6.50
Chicken & Avocado Wrap	\$4.50
Ham & Cheese Wrap	\$4.80

# **SNACKS**

Watermelon Cup	\$1.50
Apple	\$1.00
Choc Chip Cookie*	\$1.50
Choc Fudge Brownie Bites (available GF)*	\$1.50
Cupcake*	\$2.20
Banana Bread Muffin*	\$2.20
Raspberry & White Chocolate Muffin*	\$2.20
Premium Crackers - Vegemite	\$2.00
Cheese (add \$1)/Tomato (add \$0.50)*	
Yoghurt Sundae (with or without muesli)*	\$2.50
Red Rock Chips (Sea Salt/Honey Soy)	\$2.00
Twiggy Sticks, Cheese & Crackers*	\$3.00
Carrot, Crackers & Avocado Dip*	\$3.00

\*made on site



## **DRINKS**

Plain Water 600ml	\$2.00
Popper	\$2.50
Krazy Lemon Drink 200ml	\$3.00
Breaka Flavoured Milk -	\$3.00
Chocolate or Strawberry	
Glee - Tropical, Raspberry,	\$3.00
Bubblegum	

#### **DRINKS** 2nd break only

Banana Smoothie*	\$3.50
Strawberry Smoothie*	\$3.50
Mango Smoothie*	\$3.50

#### **FROZEN TREATS**

Zooper Dooper	\$0.50
Strawberry or Mango	\$3.00
Frozen Yoghurt	
Frozen Pineapple Ring	\$0.50
Frozen Watermelon	\$1.00

Thank you to all of our wonderful volunteers for your assistance.
If you would like to volunteer, please come and see us in the tuckshop or email pbratuckshop@bne.catholic.edu.au